
Sundays @ 7
Join the career conversation.

Alumni Career Conversations
Join AU alumni for a 45-minute Zoom conversation about their career path. Learn insights into 
specific industries and how to get hired. This is your opportunity to make connections and to build 
your professional network.

Register for one or all of the events at aurora.edu/sundaysat7

Sunday, January 22  |  7 p.m.

Tyler Senft ’15
Biology and Health Science

Veterinary Medical Officer
U.S. Dept. of Agriculture

Sunday, February 5  |  7 p.m.

Milton Tamunang ’17, ’18 MBA
Marketing

Associate Marketing Manager
Medline Industries

Sunday, February 19  |  7 p.m.

Abe Thomas ’12, ’14 MBA
Business

North America HR SSC  
Operations Manager
Samsung Electronics America

Sunday, February 26  |  7 p.m.

Sunday, March 19  |  7 p.m. Sunday, March 26  |  7 p.m.

Career Services
career@aurora.edu
630-844-5403

Sunday, April 2  |  7 p.m. Sunday, April 16  |  7 p.m.

Jenny Cain Vocu ’14
Biology

Deputy Coroner
Will County Coroner’s Office

Sunday, April 23  |  7 p.m.

Kristin Scheinost ’17
Media Studies

Communications Associate
Walt Disney World

Professional Medical School Panel

Jordan Kinstner ’14  |  Physician’s Assistant
Samantha Okubo ’17  |  Pharmacist

Matthew Saitta ’16
Political Science and Criminal Justice

Law Enforcement Officer
Village of Glen Ellyn

Law School Panel: Demystifying Law School

Brooke Baeyens ’20  |  Student at California Western
Ryan Shaner ’16  |  Assistant State Attorney
Melissa Garcia ’18 |  Assistant Attorney

Brenna Hannon ’20
Health Science and Biology

Clinical Laboratory Associate II
BillionToOne

Sunday, April 30  |  7 p.m.

Andrew Spellman ’17
Business Administration

Senior Program Manager
Lime


